
13421

02-01-2026

RAMPRASAD

12.57 hrs.

RAJESH

9226866128

[CASH]

ONE PEICE  2350  2350.00 1  135

CROP TOP  1980  1980.00 2  135

KURTI PAINT/PLAZO S  950  950.00 3  135

SAREE  630  630.00 4  11

NAV-VAR  1150  1150.00 5  11

SAREE  1450  1450.00 6  11

SAREE  2200  2200.00 7  11

KURTA PYJAMA SET  2650  2650.00 8  131

KURTA PYJAMA SET  1750  1750.00 9  131

NAPKIN  20  40.00 10  222

 15150.00 360.71  360.71CGST : SGST :

DISC :  1803.55

 11


